
FOCUSED ON GENERATING PROFIT 
FOR THE HEAT TREATMENT INDUSTRY
Parker NITROSource Nitrogen Gas Generation Systems



FOCUSED ON 
OVERCOMING THE 
CHALLENGE OF 
OXIDISATION
Parker understands the 
challenges presented by the 
heat treatment process.

In particular, the oxidisation of 
materials undergoing heat treatment, 
is a constant issue. Not only does 
it lead to an unwanted oxide layer 
of discolouration on the surface 
of the component, it can also effect 
the molecular properties of the 
material itself, altering both 
strength and durability.
Nitrogen is used throughout the heat treatment 
industry to exclude oxygen from the heat treatment 
process – in both furnaces and ovens.

Parker manufactures and supplies on-site gas 
generation solutions which provide a constant supply 
of nitrogen at a fraction of the cost of traditional bulk 
liquid and gas cylinders.

Typical applications for Parker NITROSource nitrogen 
gas generation systems include:

- Belt furnaces
- Batch furnaces
- Vacuum ovens
- Brazing
- Carburising
- Tempering

- Annealing
- Gas quenching
- Neutral hardening
- Normalising
- Sintering



FOCUSED ON 
THE PERFECT 
NITROGEN 
SOLUTION 
FOR HEAT 
TREATMENT 

The combination of a standard 
oil lubricated factory air 
compressor with NITROSource 
allows for a constant supply 
of nitrogen. This ensures 
reliability, increased efficiency 
and maximum profitability.

Typical Parker NITROSource system 
layout for heat treatment applications
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*Recommended in ambient conditions › 35˚C

Nitrogen            Compressed Air



Energy saving technology
Matches compressed air flow to
the nitrogen outlet flow and purity,
reducing compressed air use, 
and saving energy and money.

Lower cost maintenance,
extensive working life
The Carbon Molecular Sieve, the
‘engine’ of the generator, delivers
nitrogen more efficiently, leading 
to a very long working life – 
and huge savings on maintenance.

FOCUSED ON GENERATING 
PROFITABILITY FOR HEAT 
TREATMENT CUSTOMERS



−  Mass fl ow controller - ensuring correct 
 set pressure and flow
−  Integral oxygen analyser - constantly 
 measures gas purity
−  Off-gas-by-pass - automatically vents off 
 out-of-specification gas, to ensure product quality

−  Inlet and outlet pressure regulation -
 preventing damage to the generator 
 or application
−  Electronic control system – 
 100% management of all critical 
 generator functions

Gas Quality Control

Remote monitoring
Enabling connection to proprietary
remote management and the 
generator control systems, to 
control and track gas parameters 
from a central location.

Easily upgradable supply
Simply add extra generators as 
the application requirement grows.



FOCUSED ON
THE COMPLETE SOLUTION
Benefiting from world class engineering, energy efficient 
technology and a host of advanced features, NITROSource 
is the ideal solution for reliable, economical and high 
quality nitrogen supply in heat treatment applications. 

Nitrogen on-demand
As a permanently installed solution, NITROSource ensures that you 
have constant access to an unlimited supply of nitrogen, 24/7 - 
always to the correct set pressure, flow and temperature. 

Maximum up-time
Unlike traditional cylinder supply, there are no stoppages because 
of unexpected gas outages, system reconnection and calibration, 
inventory control or waiting for deliveries. It means your heat 
treatment system can be fully productive, for more of the time. 

Improved safety
With on-site gas generation, staff no longer have to manually 
handle large, bulky gas cylinders, and there’s no risk of explosion, 
which means improved workplace safety all round. 

Signifi cant cost savings
Low energy consumption and maintenance costs, coupled 
with less time lost to equipment repair or replacing cylinders, 
means significant cost savings overall.

For more information or a detailed discussion 
about your specific requirements please contact 
Parker or an authorised Parker distributor. 

Benefiting from world class engineering, energy efficient 
technology and a host of advanced features, NITROSource 
is the ideal solution for reliable, economical and high 
quality nitrogen supply in heat treatment applications. 

For more information or a detailed discussion 
about your specific requirements please contact 
Parker or an authorised Parker distributor. 
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"On-site nitrogen generation 
enables us to significantly 
improve the efficiency of the 
heat treatment process"
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LOWEST COST 
OF OWNERSHIP

FOCUSED ON
PRODUCTIVITY
AND PROFITABILITY

FOCUSED ON
ENERGY
EFFICIENCY

FOCUSED ON



Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates, 
Dubai 
Tel:  +971 4 8127100 
parker.me@parker.com

AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt 
Tel:  +43 (0)2622 23501-0 
parker.austria@parker.com

AT – Eastern Europe, Wiener 
Neustadt 
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900 
parker.easteurope@parker.com

AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku 
Tel: +994 50 2233 458 
parker.azerbaijan@parker.com

BE/LU – Belgium, Nivelles 
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900 
parker.belgium@parker.com

BG – Bulgaria, Sofia 
Tel: +359 2 980 1344 
parker.bulgaria@parker.com

BY – Belarus, Minsk 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

CH – Switzerland, Etoy 
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00  
parker.switzerland@parker.com

CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany 
Tel: +420 284 083 111 
parker.czechrepublic@parker.com

DE – Germany, Kaarst 
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0 
parker.germany@parker.com

DK – Denmark, Ballerup 
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00 
parker.denmark@parker.com

ES – Spain, Madrid 
Tel: +34 902 330 001 
parker.spain@parker.com

FI – Finland, Vantaa 
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500 
parker.finland@parker.com

FR – France, Contamine s/Arve 
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25 
parker.france@parker.com

GR – Greece, Athens 
Tel: +30 210 933 6450 
parker.greece@parker.com

HU – Hungary, Budaörs 
Tel: +36 23 885 470 
parker.hungary@parker.com

IE – Ireland, Dublin 
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370 
parker.ireland@parker.com

IT – Italy, Corsico (MI) 
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21 
parker.italy@parker.com

KZ – Kazakhstan, Almaty 
Tel: +7 7273 561 000 
parker.easteurope@parker.com

NL – The Netherlands, Oldenzaal 
Tel: +31 (0)541 585 000 
parker.nl@parker.com

NO – Norway, Asker 
Tel: +47 66 75 34 00 
parker.norway@parker.com

PL – Poland, Warsaw 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

PT – Portugal, Leca da Palmeira 
Tel: +351 22 999 7360 
parker.portugal@parker.com

RO – Romania, Bucharest 
Tel: +40 21 252 1382 
parker.romania@parker.com

RU – Russia, Moscow 
Tel: +7 495 645-2156 
parker.russia@parker.com

SE – Sweden, Spånga 
Tel: +46 (0)8 59 79 50 00 
parker.sweden@parker.com

SK – Slovakia, Banská Bystrica 
Tel: +421 484 162 252 
parker.slovakia@parker.com

SL – Slovenia, Novo Mesto 
Tel: +386 7 337 6650 
parker.slovenia@parker.com

TR – Turkey, Istanbul 
Tel: +90 216 4997081 
parker.turkey@parker.com

UA – Ukraine, Kiev 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

UK – United Kingdom, Warwick 
Tel: +44 (0)1926 317 878 
parker.uk@parker.com

ZA – South Africa, Kempton Park 
Tel: +27 (0)11 961 0700 
parker.southafrica@parker.com

North America
CA – Canada, Milton, Ontario 
Tel: +1 905 693 3000

US – USA, Cleveland  
Tel: +1 216 896 3000

Asia Pacific
AU – Australia, Castle Hill 
Tel: +61 (0)2-9634 7777

CN – China, Shanghai 
Tel: +86 21 2899 5000

HK – Hong Kong 
Tel: +852 2428 8008

IN – India, Mumbai 
Tel: +91 22 6513 7081-85

JP – Japan, Tokyo 
Tel: +81 (0)3 6408 3901

KR – South Korea, Seoul 
Tel: +82 2 559 0400

MY – Malaysia, Shah Alam 
Tel: +60 3 7849 0800

NZ – New Zealand, Mt Wellington 
Tel: +64 9 574 1744

SG – Singapore 
Tel: +65 6887 6300

TH – Thailand, Bangkok 
Tel: +662 186 7000

TW – Taiwan, Taipei 
Tel: +886 2 2298 8987

South America
AR – Argentina, Buenos Aires 
Tel:  +54 3327 44 4129

BR – Brazil, Sao Jose dos Campos 
Tel: +55 800 727 5374 

CL – Chile, Santiago 
Tel: +56 2 623 1216

MX – Mexico, Toluca 
Tel: +52 72 2275 4200

Your local authorized Parker distributor

Parker Worldwide

European Product Information Centre

Free phone: 00 800 27 27 5374

(from AT, BE, CH, CZ, DE, DK, EE, ES, FI, 

FR, IE, IL, IS, IT, LU, MT, NL, NO, PL, PT, RU, 

SE, SK, UK, ZA)
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EMEA Product Information Centre
Free phone: 00 800 27 27 5374
(from AT, BE, CH, CZ, DE, DK, EE, ES, FI, FR, IE, IL, 
IS, IT, LU, MT, NL, NO, PL, PT, RU, SE, SK, UK, ZA) 

US Product Information Centre
Toll-free number: 1-800-27 27 537

www.parker.com


